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B1-Bohunt School 
  Earley - Winnersh - Wokingham – Finchampstead – Bohunt School 
Mondays to Fridays – School days only 
 
 

Earley to Bohunt School 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

        

Earley 
Winnersh 
 
Wokingham 
 
 
Barkham 
 
 
 
Fichampst’d 
 
 
Aborfield 
 
 

Chilcombe Way 
Crossroads 
Rifle Volunteer 
Station 
Hospital 
Bearwood Road 
Church Lane 
Barkham Stores 
Kingsmere 
Kiln Ride  
C of E School 
The Tally Ho 
New Mill Road 
Bohunt School 
 
 

07:20 
07:27 
07:31 
07:33 
07:34 
07:39 
07:41 
07:44 
07:50 
07:52 
07:57 
08:00 
08:02 
08:10 
 
 

     

 

Bohunt School to Earley 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

  Mon - 
Thu 

Fri      

Aborfield Bohunt School 15:40 14:52      
 
Fichampst’d 
 
 
Barkham 
 
 
 
Wokingham 
 
 
Winnersh 
Earley 
 
 

New Mill Road 
The Tally Ho 
War Memorial 
Kiln ride  
Kingsmere 
Barkham Ride  
Barkham Stores  
Bearwood Road 
Hospital 
Station  
Rifle Volunteer  
Crossroads 
Chilcombe Way 
 

15:45 
15:47 
15:53           
15:59 
16:01 
16:07 
16:09 
16:14 
16:19 
16:20 
16:22 
16:26 
16:38 
 
 

14:57 
14:59 
15:05 
15:11 
15:13 
15:19 
15:21 
15:26 
15:31 
15:32 
15:34 
15:38 
15:50 
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