

## **B1-Bohunt School**

Earley - Winnersh - Wokingham - Finchampstead - Bohunt School Mondays to Fridays - School days only

## **Earley to Bohunt School**

Earley	Chilcombe Way	07:20
Winnersh	Crossroads	07:27
	Rifle Volunteer	07:31
Wokingham	Station	07:33
	Hospital	07:34
	Bearwood Road	07:39
Barkham	Church Lane	07:41
	Barkham Stores	07:44
	Kingsmere	07:50
	Kiln Ride	07:52
Fichampst'd	C of E School	07:57
	The Tally Ho	08:00
	New Mill Road	08:02
Aborfield	Bohunt School	08:10

## **Bohunt School to Earley**

		Mon -	Fri	
		Thu		
Aborfield	Bohunt School	15:40	14:52	
	New Mill Road	15:45	14:57	
Fichampst'd	The Tally Ho	15:47	14:59	
	War Memorial	15:53	15:05	
	Kiln ride	15:59	15:11	
Barkham	Kingsmere	16:01	15:13	
	Barkham Ride	16:07	15:19	
	Barkham Stores	16:09	15:21	
	Bearwood Road	16:14	15:26	
Wokingham	Hospital	16:19	15:31	
	Station	16:20	15:32	
	Rifle Volunteer	16:22	15:34	
Winnersh	Crossroads	16:26	15:38	
Earley	Chilcombe Way	16:38	15:50	

 $Regus\ \mathsf{House}\ |\ \mathsf{400}\ \mathsf{Thames}\ \mathsf{Valley}\ \mathsf{Park}\ \mathsf{Drive}\ |\ \mathsf{Reading}\ |\ \mathsf{RG6}\ \mathsf{1PT}$ 

☎ 01189 696969 | ☎ 01189 219215 | ☎ 01189 888898 | ☎ 07583 777583

